
TOP-HUNG WINDOW

4 seals

installation angle
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o

3-glazed window

gas - Krypto 
2x warm spacer
2x low emission coat
toughened pane

energy-saving window with a profile  
made of high-quality,
glued pine wood, painted 3 times

4TH/12/4/12/4T

OKPOL
®

ROOF WINDOWS

ISKV I2

Ug = 0,5 W/m2K

Uw =0,91 W/m2K

GLAZING UNIT
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Glazing area [m2]

Symbol size

Window sizes: 

width x height [cm]

0,20

01

55×78

0,27

02

55×98

0,36

03

66×98 

0,45

04

66×118

0,55

15

66×140

0,45

05

78×98

0,56

06

78×118

0,70

07

78×140

0,81

13

78×160

0,71

08

94×118

0,89

09

94×140

1,04

14

94×160

0,91

10

114×118

1,12

11

114×140

0,88

12

134×98

ISKV I2 p p p p p p p p p

Sash opening angle 
ISKV I2 57° 57° 59° 62° 57° 59° 62° 59° 59°

****

Sizes:

   
GUARANTEE

FOR WINDOWS
*

YEAR    YEAR

GUARANTEE

FOR GLASS
*

*Uw - the thermal transmittance coefficient of the windows for reference sizes 1,23 (±25%)m x 1,48 (-25%)m, according to norm EN ISO 10077-1 / EN ISO 10077-2. 
**Guarantee conditions are available at www.okpol.com.

*

safe handle with a lock and micro-
-opening function (2 keys included)

NEO - VENT air inlet allowing the inflow 
of fresh air


